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November 12, 2014

Kathleen Nagle

Town Clerk

Wellesley Town Hall
Wellesley, MA 02482

Dear Ms. Nagle,

The next meeting of the Playing Fields Task Force will be on

Friday, November 14, 2014, at 7:45 am, in Warren Building, Room 008, 90 Washington

Street, Wellesley, MA.

The Agenda for this meeting is:

JK/Kb

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Review minutes from September 5, 2014

Town Government Study discussion with Gig Babson and Tom Ulfelder
Development of a formal plan to rest, over the summer, heavily used fields
General Fields Discussion

Citizen Speak

Next Meeting: December 12, 2014.

Sincerely,

Jan Kaseta, Director
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